

## MB Financial Advisors AG make available Extenua's White Paper: SECURING OFFICE 365 ENTERPRISE DATA

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND, January 15, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>MB Financial Advisors AG</u> are pleased to share <u>Extenua</u>'s free white paper discussing the challenges of keeping your data safe when using Office 354 Enterprise applications installed locally on your device's operating system, and how their Cloud2Drive can help achieve a greater degree of security without compromising ease of use.

"The features provided by Microsoft Office 365 Enterprise allow the enterprise to leverage the cloud Software as a Service economics and scalability. Although, as pointed out earlier in this paper there are inherent vulnerabilities when used in a pure Office 365 environment with OneDrive. Cloud2Drive's heavyweight security scheme encrypts and obfuscates data at rest on the local disk, on the fly, and at rest at the cloud storage provider of your choice"

Download the free White Paper here.

## ABOUT EXTENUA INC.

Extenua Inc. is an award-winning developer of enterprise security software that secures storage for on-premise storage, cloud storage and hybrid storage in revolutionary ways. Extenua's customers include Fortune 500 companies IBM, Fujitsu, Boeing, Nokia, Sony, Toyota, Kaiser Permanente, US Bank and Motorola as well as government institutions, security agencies, and thousands of small and mid-size businesses. Additional information about Extenua and Cloud2Drive is available at <u>www.extenua.com</u>. Extenua Inc. is a privately-held corporation based in San Jose, California.

About MB Financial Advisors AG

MB Financial Advisors AG is a professional team of independent financial advisors headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland. MB Financial provides customised advisory and consulting services to Private Equity companies and individuals throughout Switzerland and beyond.

David Jason MB Financial Advisors AG +41 435 086 312 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.